Nov. 6
Nov. 12-17
Nov. 15
Nov. 24-Dec. 1
Nov. 27
Nov. 30
Dec. 3
Dec. 4
Dec. 7
Dec. 10
Dec. 11
Dec. 13
Dec. 14
Dec. 17
Dec. 18
Dec. 27-Dec. 29
Jan. 4
Jan. 8
Jan. 11
Jan. 15
Jan. 17
Jan. 18
Jan. 22
Jan. 25
Jan. 31
Feb. 1
Feb. 3-9
Feb. 5
Feb. 8
Feb. 11-16
Feb.

Feb

Mar.

Smackover Basketball

2018-2019 Schedule

Parkers Chapel —Benefit Game-
Hampton Junior Tournament
@ Crossett

Fordyce Tournament
Magnolia

@ Monticello

@ Camden

Monticello

@ Magnolia

Drew Central @ Norphlet
Fouke*

@ Harmony Grove

@ Ashdown*

Junction City

@ Genoa Central™*

Drew Central Tournament
Strong

@ Prescott*

Bismark*

Centerpoint*

Parkers Chapel @ Norphlet
@ Fouke*

Ashdown*

Genoa Central*

@ Parkers Chapel

Prescott*"

Jr District Tournament @Smackover
@ Bismark

@ Centerpoint*

Sr. District Tournament @ Centerpoint
Regional Tournament @ TBA
State Tournament @ TBA
State Finals

*- Conference Games - Sr. Night

Jr (GB), Sr (GB)
Jr (G)

Jr (G), Sr (GB)
Sr (GB)

Jr (G), Sr (GB)
Jr (B), Sr (GB)
Jr (GB)

Jr (G), Sr (GB)
Jr (B), Sr (GB)
70 (GB), Jr (GB)
Jr (G), Sr (GB)
7" (GB), Jr (GB)
Jr(B), Sr (GB)
Jr (GB), Sr (GB)
Jr (GB), Sr (GB)
Sr (GB)

Jr (B), Sr (GB)
Jr (B), Sr (GB)
Jr (GB), Sr (GB)
Jr (GB), Sr (GB)
70 (GB), Jr (GB)
Jr (B), Sr (GB)
Jr (G), Sr (GB)
Sr (GB)

Jr (G), Sr (GB)
Jr (G), Sr (GB)
Jr (GB)

Sr (GB)

Sr (GB)

Sr (GB)

Sr (GB)

Sr (GB)

Sr (GB)

5:00
TBA
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
TBA
5:00
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
6:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



